® Here's a brief list of the HEP8225 HDEC Series  system host board highlights:
• • •
• • •
14 through 6-core CPU architecture boosts system performance 80-lanes of PCIe 3.0 increases I/O bandwidth & lowers latency Four-channel DDR4 memory interfaces maximize memory speeds
Native 10G & 1G Ethernet support enhances comm. flexibility 5-year product warranty & 7+ year availability lowers TCO New Broadwell-EP integrated storage features & instructions
®DUAL-PROCESSOR HDEC Series  SYSTEM HOST BOARD
High Density Embedded Computing Series SHBHEP8225
FOUR ETHERNET INTERFACES - 10GbE & 1GbE : (2 each)

Humidity:                        5% to 90% non-condensing
*Max. operating temp. is 45  C. for high-end processors like the E5-2680 v3 or v4.0
APPLICATION CONSIDERATIONS: ORDERING INFORMATION:
®  Part Number CPU Speed    Intel  No.
14,D  92-8225 00000      2.4GHz   E5-2680
12, A
92-8225 1800000      2.5GHz   E5-2680 v3
14,D
92-8225 00000      2.3GHz   E5-2658
12,A
92-8225 1600000      2.2GHz   E5-2658 v3
14,D
92-8225 00000      1.8GHz   E5-2648L
12, A
92-8225 2200000      1.8GHz   E5-2648L v3
12,A
92-8225 00000    1.9GHz   E5-2628L
10, B
92-8225 4300000    2.0GHz   E5-2628L v3
10,A
92-8225 00000    2.2GHz   E5-2618L
8, B92-8225 6600000    2.3GHz   E5-2618L v3
8,B
92-8225 00000    1.6GHz   E5-2608L
All processor options listed have long-life support.  A 14, 12, 10, 8 or 6 indicates the number of
available processor cores, while maximum DDR4 interface speed is indicated by A=DDR4-2133,
B=DDR4-1886, C=DDR4-1600, or D=DDR4-2400.  A  is a Broadwell-EP processor
option.  A
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
07 v4
04 v4
21 v4
41 v4
65 v4
81 v4
10,A
92-8225 00000      2.1GHz   E5-2620 253 v4
green v4
 in the 8th part number position indicates an SHB configuration with 2-10GbE, 2-
1GbE LANs and audio ports. Audio ports are not  available with 2U rackmount chassis designs.
red 2